
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You might have heard of Coronavirus or COVID-19: 

 

  It is like a flu or bad cold 

 

 

  It can make you very sick.  

 

Able Australia wants to make sure you don’t get 

sick. 

 

Make sure you keep you hands really clean 

 

Tell someone if you are feeling sick 
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 We will check your temperature every day just to 

be sure you are ok 

 

 

 

 If lots of people get sick you might need to stay at 

home for a while 

 

Able Australia will do our best to take care of you 

 

 

We have written a letter explaining what we need 

you to do. 

 

Ask someone to read the letter with you. 

 

If you have any questions ask an Able Australia 

person  

OR 

Send us an email to comms@ableaustralia.org.au  
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